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HArriSON

aparTmeNTs
FOr�reNT

aparTmeNTs
FOr�reNT

aparTmeNTs
FOr�reNT

aparTmeNTs
FOr�reNT
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specials

aparTmeNTs
FOr�reNT

aparTmeNTs
FOr�reNT

KeArNY

aparTmeNTs
FOr�reNT

aparTmeNTs
FOr�reNT

KEARNY Newly
renovated, hardwood
floors. Laundry onsite.

HT/HW included. 
2 BR start at $985. 
1 BR start at $825. 

Jr. 1 BR start at $750.
(201) 289-7096

aparTmeNTs
FOr�reNT

KEARNY ELM
COURT Kearny's Best
Kept Secret 732 Elm St

1 BR fr $850. NYC
Commuter Bldg Call

Alan 201-955-4334 or
PJ 973-992-1555 ext 1

Affiliated Mgmt

e. NeWArK

KEARNY    1 BR apt. in
apt. building. Wood
kitchen cabinets,
stove, refridg. Ceramic
tile floors. H/W floors
throughout rest of apt.
laundry in building.
Near NYC trans. &
mins. To highway. No
pets. No smoking.
$915/month + utilities.
Security $1372.50.
Application, credit
check and ability to
pay required. $25 appl.
Fee. (908)217-9047

HARRISON Victorian
Home has HUGE one
bedroom for rent, large
eat in kitchen, dining
room/office, very large
living room and
bedroom, den,
fireplace, high ceilings,
hardwood floors, lots
of windows and
storage, near NYC
transportation, Path,
NJ Transit, Decamp
Buses, great
residential
neighborhood, plenty
of parking, $1650,
Heat & Hot Water Inc.
Text 201-294-1286 for
appointment or more
info. This is a rental by
owner, no broker fees.
Security deposit
required.

HARRISON Modern 1
BR apt. 1st fl.
$900/month + utilities,
CA. No pets. 1 1/2
months security.
Walking Distance to
PATH. Avl. July 1st.
973-615-3765.

N. ArLiNgTON

N.ARLINGTON 1 & 2
BR’s. HT/HW included.
Parking space. No
pets. (201) 342- 2206.

E.NEWARK 1st floor,
2 family house. 2
bedrooms, kitchen,
LR, bathroom.
Separate utilities.
$1,100/month. 1
month security. No
pets. Available July
1st. (917) 952-3797
(973) 951-7304.

KEARNY Modern
Studio apt 1 BR.
$1,000/month. 1 1/2
months security.
Utilities included. No
pets. Available now.
(973) 986-6456.

KEARNY Beautiful. 2
BR, apt. LR, DR. No
pets. $1,150/month +
1 month security.
Available Now. 
(201) 246-8784 
(201) 401-2245.

KEARNY Duplex 2
bedroom apt., 1
bathroom, LR, EIK,
2nd  floor.
$1200/month, 1-1/2
months security,
separate utilities.
Available Immediately.
(973) 633-0985

HARRISON Quiet
street. 1st floor, large
rooms, 2 bedrooms,
DR, EIK, LR, yard,
washer/dryer hookup,
basement storage,
parking available.
Walk to PATH.
$1300/month +
utilities. Available
August 1st.
(973)886-2050 
(201) 401-0731.

KEARNY 3 bedroom
apt. 1st floor, kitchen
and bathroom. Access
to backyard. Heat
included. 
(201) 376-3184

KEARNY 3rd floor, 3
rooms. $850 + utilities.
No Pets, No Smoking
on premises. 1 Month
Security, and proof of
Income (4 weeks).
Available July 1. Call
201-842-0981

KEARNY 1 BR Apt.
Located 1 block from
City hall. H/W floors.
HT/HW included.
$975/month. 1 month
security. No pets. For
more Info. Call Carlos
201-306-2994.

KEARNY 1st  fl. Big 1
BR & Kitchen. LR,
Bath, Near schools &
Transportation. 1 1/2
months security.
Utilities not
included. Use of Yard.
Avl. Immediately. 
(201) 991-3366 
(201) 955-2662.

KEARNY Newly
Renovated. 3 rooms.
LR, DR, Kitchen.
Utilities not included.
On Main St. Near
transportation &
Schools. 
(201) 991-3366 
(201) 955-2662. 

KEARNY Newly
Renovated. 1st fl. 2
BR’s, LR, Kitchen.
$1,200/month. Utilities
separate. 1 ½ months
security. Avl. July 1st.
References.  
(201)997-3402 
(201) 889-6258. 

$$ For Rent $$ 3
Bays Auto Repair
Shop in Kearny,
NJ Very Busy
Intersection. 

(201) 998-1882.

BUsINess
FOr�reNT

N.ARLINGTON Lovely
2 BR apt. w/office on
2nd fl. of 2 family
home. W/D hook-up.
Attic Storage, Small
deck off DR, Steps to
NY Buses, Churches.
Close to Major
Highways. No pets, No
Smoking.
$1,600/month. Plus
utilities. 1 month
security. Avl. July 1st.
(201) 889-5294.

HARRISON  1st floor,
2 bedrooms, LR,
kitchen. Close to
PATH. $1200/month.
1-1/2 months security.
Separate utilities. No
pets. (973) 388-8916.

HARRISON New
House, 2 BR, 2
Bathroom, $1800/mo
& Duplex 3 BR. 2 LR,
3 Full Bathrooms & 2
Refrigerators.
$2,500/month. 1
month security.
Parking included.
Walking distance to
PATH Avl July 1st.
917-776-9915 
917-346-7736.

HARRISON  Modern
Studio apt. 2nd Fl.
Private Entrance.
Refrigerator. No pets.
$750/month + utilities.
Security &
lease. 862-223-9974.

KEARNY 5 rooms,
$1,300/month. 1
month security. Avl.
August 1st. 
(201) 991-6862. 

KEARNY Newly
Renovated. 2nd & 3rd
fl.  7 room apt. 2
bathrooms. $1,800 +
utilities. 1 month
security. No pets. Avl.
July 1st. 
(201) 939-8781 or
(201) 306-8068. 

KEARNY 3 BR, 1 ½
Bath, LR, DR, Kitchen.
1 month security. No
pets. Avl. August 1st.
(201) 955-2632. 

KEARNY 2nd floor, 2
bedrooms. Utilities
separate. $1250/mon
1-1/2 months security.
Available now. 
(973) 820-8338

KEARNY 4 room,
Renovated, Close to
transportation and NY
bus, walking distance
to schools &
supermarket. Avl.
Now. (201) 657-2119. 

LYNDHURST 2 BR
apt. Ceramic tile H/W
floors, Driveway w/
Garage. $1550/month.
HT/HW included.
(973) 277-0942. 

LYNDHURST 5
rooms, 2nd  fl. HT
included. Near
Shopping & NYC
transportation.
$1,500/month. 1 1/2
months security. No
pets. 201-207-0952.

N.ARLINGTON
Modern 5 room apt.
2nd  fl. H/W floors.
Utilities separate.
$1325/month. Avl. July
1st . No pets. 
(551) 580-1491

aparTmeNTs
FOr�reNT

N.ARLINGTON 3
large Modern rooms,
Tiled Kitchen,
Hardwood Floors,
HT/HW Supplied.
Close to NY Trans.
Laundry Facilities,
$1,125/month call
(908) 240-9302.

N.ARLINGTON 4
Large Modern Rooms,
Hardwood Floors,
Tiled Kitchen, HT/HW
supplied. Laundry
Facilities. Close to NY
Trans. $1,395/month
Call (908) 240-9302.

Garage for rent on
Magnolia Avenue, off
Kearny Avenue,
Kearny. $145/month, 1
month security
required. 
(201) 736-1223

N.ARLINGTON 2 story
3 BR, house 2 Full
Bathrooms, 2 car
parking, no pets.
$2,200/month
+utilities. Avl. July 1st.
Call Chris 
(973) 280-9386. 

N.ARLINGTON 10
Ridge rd. 2nd fl. 3
room apt. 1 Br,
Modern.
$1,100/month. HT/HW
included. Avl. Now
(201) 674-3995.  

Garage f/rent Arlington
section in Kearny.
$150/month. 1 month
security. Avail. Now.
(201) 889-8536 or
(201) 955-0996.

garages
FOr�reNT

HARRISON 2 BR, LR,
DR, Brand New
kitchen. $1,500/month.
1 1/2  month security.
HT/HW included.
Walking distance to
PATH. No pets. No
smoking. 
(973) 420-0139 

KEARNY Young 2
family home, 2nd floor.
Arlington section.
Renovated. 3
bedrooms, DR, LR, 1-
1/2 months security.
Available July 15th or
August 1st. No
smoking. Call after
3pm (201) 660-3334

KEARNY Small 1 BR
apt. LR, Kitchenette &
Bath. Laundry,
Backyard, all utilities
included plus internet
& cable. Avl. July 15th.
(201) 246-1205.

KEARNY 5 rooms,
$1,400/month +
utilities. 1 month
security. Central A/C.
Laundry & Parking.
Available August 1st. 
(201) 207-4616.

KEARNY 3 rooms,
HT/HW included.
Elevated building.
Laundry facility on
premises. $975/month
Call Sofia after 3pm
201-998-3516 or see
super after 3pm 654
Elm St. Apt Basement
1.

KEARNY 66 Davis
Ave. 1 BR, LR,
kitchen, Bathroom,
$950/month + utilities.
1 month security.
Available July 1st, 
(973) 735-9304

KEARNY 3 Clean
rooms. HT/HW
included. From
$895/month. See
super 6 woodland Ave.
Apt. 1, or call after
5pm 917-858-8246 for
appointment.

KEARNY 111 hoyt st.
1st fl.  2BR, LR, DR,
Kitchen, $1,200/month
+ Utilities. 1 month
Security. No Smoking.
No pets. Close to
Transportation &
Schools.  Avl. July 1st
(732) 585-2859.

LYNDHURST Large 3
room apt. Refrigerator
& Stove. Built in A/C.
Hardwood floors. Off-
street parking plus
storage. 1 ½ month’s
security. No smoking
building. No pets.
$985/month. 
(201) 438-0535. 

LYNDHURST 1
bedroom apt. in 2
family. $1000/month. 1
month security. Heat
included. No smoking.
No pets. Avl July 1st.
(201) 933-3676.

W. OrANge

W.ORANGE 1st fl
2BR, 1 bath LR, DR,
EIK, Sun parlor.
$1,400/month. HT/HW
included. Minutes to
fine dining in Montclair.
No Pets. No smoking.
Avl. Aug. 15th. 
(973) 994-0439.

KEARNY 355 Kearny
Ave. 1 BR. LR,
Kitchen. $1,100/month
& 1BR $800/month
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